
CHINese & THAI 

SINCE 1991



SOUPS
Hot & Sour
Manchow with Crispy Noodles

STARTERS
Vegetable Spring Rolls 
Chilli Paneer Dry
Crispy Vegetables with Dry Chilli

24

24

28

36

28

MOMOS (6pcs)

Wok Tossed Schezuan Momos
Chilli Cheese Dumplings In Hong Kong Chilli 
Sauce 

28

32



MAINs
Vegetable Dumplings Manchurian Sauce
Assorted Vegetables Hot Garlic Sauce
Crispy Paneer In Schezuan Sauce
Thai Green Curry 

RICE & NOODLES
Vegetable Hakka Noodles
Chilli Garlic Noodles
Fried Rice Schezuan / Garlic
Vegetable Fried Rice
Steamed Jasmine Rice 

28

28

28

28

10

36

36

38

35
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